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2024/25 9th round, Match #42
Friday, 27.09.2024, 16:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 26°C. Spectators: 400

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

0 : 1

«Poltava» Poltava

30 Varakuta Danylo
2 Kapinus Dmytro
32 Imerekov Maksym (C)
13 Saliuk Volodymyr
3 Kravets Vasyl
6 Mafventa Holden
45 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
11 Churko Viacheslav
10 Yurchenko Vladlen
31 Sten Serhii
97 Sydorov Oleksii

Substitutes
12 Potimkov Ihor
25 Kovalenko Maksym
18 Pasich Yevhenii
20 Chervak Vadym
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
7 Ari Moura
8 Obinaiia Samuel
14 Lytvynenko Ivan
16 Smitiukh Oleksandr
9 Boriachuk Andrii
77 Buhai Vladyslav
91 Panchenko Matvii

Coach
Van Leeuwen Patrick Johannes

13 Voskonian Valerii
19 Buzhyn Mykola
20 Misiura Yevhen
5 Pidlepych Vadym
95 Kotsiumaka Ihor
15 Danylenko Vladyslav (C)
44 Plakhtyr Dmytro
7 Halenkov Denys
8 Odariuk Volodymyr
9 Shcherbak Dmytro
14 Marusych Maksym

Substitutes
31 Vasetskyi Bohdan
12 Savenkov Andrii
24 Shapovalov Sviatoslav
27 Tymenko Volodymyr
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
10 Streltsov Yevhen
11 Perebora Artem
88 Vivdych Oleksandr

Coach
Tymchenko Ihor

Referee:
Zaitsev Andrii
Assistant 1:
Havelia Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Vashkevych Yurii
4th Official:
Tytov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Denysiuk Viktor
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, 2024/25, 9th round, Match #42
Friday, 27.09.2024, 16:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 26°C. Spectators: 400

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv 0 : 1 «Poltava» Poltava
21' 14 Marusych Maksym

27' 15 Danylenko Vladyslav

97 Sydorov Oleksii 38'

45+1' 14 Marusych Maksym

11 Churko Viacheslav HT

55' 8 Odariuk Volodymyr
11 Perebora Artem

55' 14 Marusych Maksym
88 Vivdych Oleksandr

65' 88 Vivdych Oleksandr

67' 7 Halenkov Denys
10 Streltsov Yevhen

31 Sten Serhii
9 Boriachuk Andrii 67'

97 Sydorov Oleksii
7 Ari Moura 67'

10 Yurchenko Vladlen 69'

10 Yurchenko Vladlen
14 Lytvynenko Ivan 71'

13 Saliuk Volodymyr 74'

45 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
77 Buhai Vladyslav 88'

90+3' 15 Danylenko Vladyslav
39 Opanasenko Ievgen

7 Ari Moura 90+7'

90+7' 44 Plakhtyr Dmytro
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